American Country Countdown

Top 40 singles for the weekend of March 26-27
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Last Week Artist

NEW
30
28
29
32
31
27
33
34
39
35
38
37
36
40

Zac Brown Band
Cole Swindell

Brett Eldredge
Rascal Flatts

Carrie Underwood
Florida Georgia Line
Chase Bryant

Old Dominion

Chris Young and Cassadee Pope
Chris Stapleton
Dustin Lynch
Maren Morris
Dierks Bentley
Randy Houser

Lee Brice

Tim McGraw
Michael Ray
Thomas Rhett

Jon Pardi

Brantley Gilbert
Blake Shelton

Chris Lane

Maddie & Tae
Frankie Ballard
David Nail

Luke Bryan

Eric Church

Canaan Smith
Justin Moore

Dan + Shay

Kip Moore

Tyler Farr

Eric Paslay

Big & Rich ft. Tim McGraw
Jake Owen

William Michael Morgan
Jennifer Nettles
Chris Janson

Dylan Scott

Drake White

Title

Beautiful Drug

You Should Be Here
Drunk on Your Love

| Like the Sound of That
Heartbeat

Confession

Little Bit of You

Snapback

Think of You

Nobody To Blame

Mind Reader

My Church

Somewhere on a Beach
We Went

That Don't Sound Like You
Humble and Kind

Real Men Love Jesus
T-Shirt

Head Over Boots

Stone Cold Sober

Came Here to Forget

Fix

Shut Up and Fish

It All Started with a Beer
Night's on Fire

Huntin', Fishin' and Lovin' Every Day
Record Year

Hole in a Bottle

You Look Like | Need a Drink
From the Ground Up
Running For You

Better in Boots

High Class

Lovin' Lately

American Country Love Song
| Met a Girl

Unlove You

Power of Positive Drinkin'
Crazy Over Me

Livin' the Dream



